
National Honor Society 
Important Dates 

2023-2024 
   

Tuesday, October 10  NHS Meeting current & potential members – HS Auditorium 11:15am 

 

Tuesday, October 24  Blood Drive Sign-ups Due 

     (must sign up AT LEAST 2 people age 16 years and older using QR code) 

 
Tuesday, October 24  New member applications due – 8:00am in HS Office 
     Leadership applications due – 8:00am online 
 
Wednesday, November 1  Announce new members  
 
Wednesday, November 8 NHS Blood Drive in the Barn 
     7:45am-12:45pm 
 
Thursday, November 16  NHS Induction 7:00pm Wildcat Activities Center 
 
Saturday, November 18  Highway Cleanup @ 8:30 am 
     *Attendance is mandatory.  Please let Mrs. Heidemann know if you cannot attend.  

 
Tuesday, February 27  NHS Meeting 
     WAC 11:15am – 11:30am  
 
Thursday, March 7  Blood Drive Sign-ups Due 

     (must sign up AT LEAST 2 people age 16 years and older) 

 
Wednesday, March 27  NHS Blood Drive in the Barn 
     7:45am-12:45pm 
 
Saturday, April 6   Highway Cleanup @ 8:30 am  
     *Attendance is mandatory.  Please let Mrs. Heidemann know if you cannot attend. 

 
Tuesday, May 16 Handout programs at Senior Awards Night – High School WAC 

@ 5:30pm 
 
Sunday, May 19 Handout programs at Graduation – Carlisle High School WAC 

@ 12:30pm 
 
 
*Failure to participate in required activities may result in dismissal from NHS.  


